
Sl. No.Name Designation/Role Committee/Squad Phone Number Email ID

1 Dr. Roobin V Varghese Chairman / Principal Anti-Ragging Committee 94955 97311 principal@cempunnapra.org

2 Dr. Suresh Kumar N Convenor / Chief Committee / Squad 94961 56584 suresh.cemp@cempunnapra.org

3 Ms. Jismi Babu HoD ECE Anti-Ragging Committee 62827 45869 jismibabu30@gmail.com

4 Ms. Haseena Beegum HoD CE Anti-Ragging Committee 94953 58601 haseena@cepunnapra.org

5 Ms. Reji AR HoD EEE Anti-Ragging Committee 80868 76335 rejiar@cempunnapra.org

6 Mr. Sumesh U B HoD Apl. Sc. Anti-Ragging Committee 94005 59711 sumesh@cempunnapra.org

7 Dr. Sheena N Dean Academic Anti-Ragging Committee 93872 18529 sheena@cempunnapra.org

8 Ms. Shyma A HoD Diploma Anti-Ragging Committee 93880 68006 shyma@cempunnapra.org

9 Mrs Smitha M Jasmine Asso. Dean Students Affairs Anti-Ragging Committee 94955 70206 smitha@cempunnapra.org

10 Mr. Eldo P S Instructor Grade 1 ME Anti-Ragging Committee 9605795901 eldops07@gmail.com

11 Mr. Suresh A PTA Executive Member Anti-Ragging Committee N/A N/A

12 Mr. Vinoj K C PTA Executive Member Anti-Ragging Committee N/A N/A

13 Mr. Varghese Abraham Panchayath member Anti-Ragging Committee N/A N/A
Sub Inspector of Police, 

College of Engineering and Management Punnapra

14 Mr. Siva Prasad S
Sub Inspector of Police, 
Punnapra Police Station Anti-Ragging Committee N/A (Police) N/A (Police)

15 Mr Prathapan Deshabhimani Daily Anti-Ragging Committee N/A N/A

16 Mr. John Joseph Junior Chamber International Anti-Ragging Committee N/A N/A

17 Ms. Latha Janardhanan Paliative Care unit Vandanam Anti-Ragging Committee N/A N/A

18 Mr. Arun Anil Mathew S1 CSE Anti-Ragging Committee N/A (Student) N/A (Student)

19 Ms. Sahla Shirin P S1 ECE Anti-Ragging Committee N/A (Student) N/A (Student)

20 Mr. Ananthakrishnan S1 EEE Anti-Ragging Committee N/A (Student) N/A (Student)

21 Ms. Haripriya T P S1 CE Anti-Ragging Committee N/A (Student) N/A (Student)

22 Ms. Angel Mary Joseph S1 CSBS Anti-Ragging Committee N/A (Student) N/A (Student)

23 Ms. Anjana Santhosh S1 ME Anti-Ragging Committee N/A (Student) N/A (Student)

24 Ms. Gitty Rose Eugine Member Anti-Ragging and Discipline Squad 98464 18556 gitty.rose@gmail.com

25 Ms. Sithara A Member Anti-Ragging and Discipline Squad 99462 28889 sithara@cempunnapra.org

26 Mr. Jayakrishnan A Member Anti-Ragging and Discipline Squad 95627 69608 jayakrishnan@cempunnapra.org

27 Dr. Thasnimol C M Member Anti-Ragging and Discipline Squad 94963 33169 cmthasni@gmail.com

28 Ms. Sneha S Member Anti-Ragging and Discipline Squad 94462 34422 sneha@cempunnapra.org

29 Mr. Selvaraj A A Member Anti-Ragging and Discipline Squad 9447536380 selurag@gmail.com

30 Mr. Vikas V Member Anti-Ragging and Discipline Squad 9544941863 vikas@cempunnapra.org


